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NEW ECO-FRIENDLY MATERIAL
from recycled material

circular economy

kg

3.9

81
67

45

54
42

53

m3kg
cm.

5886	 2	 10.0	 0.31	 59X56X95

5886		
		

MATERIAL
recycled thermoplastic technopolymer with mineral filler and soft-touch treatment

BI
White

NE
Black

VE
Green

AR
Orange 

GR
Gray 

M
AT

level reached
EN 1022 2005	 Compliant
EN 16139:2013+AC 2013	 Compliant	
EN 1728:2012+AC 2013 	
4.1	  Compliant	
4.2	  Compliant	
6.4	  L2	
6.5	  L2	
6.6	  L2	
6.10	  L2	
6.11	  L2	
6.15	  L2	
6.16	  L2	
6.17	  L2	
6.18	  L2	
6.20	  L2	
6.24	  L2	
6.25	  L2	
6.26	  L2	


